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Wednesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 4Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 4 LES HARFANGS Gilles Barrette 33 15 974 6948 1211 3523
2 1 LES COLIBRIS Serge Paquette 32 22 1014 6971 1255 3518
3 2 LES COLOMBES Noella Ouellette 29 8 980 6954 1259 3650
4 3 LES GEAIS BLEUS Lucie Hamelin 26 15 1013 6975 1219 3520

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4

Today  2- 4  3- 1
Next Week  4- 1  2- 3

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

1 Serge Paquette 214 5801 27 279 758
1 Rosaire Beaulieu 206 5583 27 277 727
4 Gilles Barrette 192 5787 30 257 656
4 Claude Labonte 190 4570 24 248 609
3 Michel Sansregret 185 3888 21 257 672
2 Francois Ethier 183 5493 30 225 604

3 Harry Poitras 181 5431 30 257 625
2 Serge Dufort 180 3800 21 226 597
1 Rene Charruau 165 4958 30 216 552
4 Michel Soucy 164 986 6 186 545
4 Lucien Forest 164 3941 24 215 550

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
2 Carole Lanni 189 5696 30 234 638
3 Denise Belanger 187 5059 27 244 637
3 Rolande Girard 166 996 6 205 539
2 Pierrette Galli 163 4900 30 228 590
1 Mirelle Caron 162 4863 30 206 541
3 Lucie Hamelin 158 4744 30 225 540

4 Madeleine Marquis 148 3873 26 181 494
1 Ginette Poulin 147 3984 27 201 501
2 Noella Ouellette 145 4374 30 196 476
3 Janick Doucet 136 2458 18 247 530
4 Claire Durand 116 2795 24 161 395

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1018 LES GEAIS BLEUS 1004 LES COLIBRIS 965 LES HARFANGS
Scratch Series 2972 LES GEAIS BLEUS 2969 LES COLIBRIS 2807 LES HARFANGS

Men Scratch Game 216 Rosaire Beaulieu 215 Serge Paquette 215 Lucien Forest
Scratch Series 614 Serge Paquette 577 Rosaire Beaulieu 556 Serge Dufort

Women Scratch Game 217 Denise Belanger 205 Carole Lanni 191 Lucie Hamelin
Scratch Series 558 Denise Belanger 499 Lucie Hamelin 490 Ginette Poulin

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1080 LES COLIBRIS 1059 LES GEAIS BLEUS 1046 LES COLOMBES
Scratch Series 3040 LES GEAIS BLEUS 3011 LES COLOMBES 2969 LES COLIBRIS

Men Scratch Game 279 Serge Paquette 277 Rosaire Beaulieu 257 Gilles Barrette
257 Michel Sansregret 257 Harry Poitras

Scratch Series 758 Serge Paquette 727 Rosaire Beaulieu 672 Michel Sansregret

Women Scratch Game 247 Janick Doucet 244 Denise Belanger 234 Carole Lanni
Scratch Series 638 Carole Lanni 637 Denise Belanger 590 Pierrette Galli
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LES COLIBRIS
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Ginette Poulin 3984 27 147 160 167 163 490 167 - 145=22 490 - 435=55
Mirelle Caron 4863 30 162 135 143 170 448 170 - 163=7 448 - 489=-41
Rene Charruau 4958 30 165 152 185 143 480 185 - 165=20 480 - 495=-15
Serge Paquette 5801 27 214 215 207 192 614 215 - 216=-1 614 - 648=-34
Rosaire Beaulieu 5583 27 206 184 177 216 577 216 - 208=8 577 - 624=-47
2 - LES COLOMBES
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Pierrette Galli 4900 30 163 143 128 136 407 143 - 166=-23 407 - 498=-91
Noella Ouellette 4374 30 145 97 128 149 374 149 - 148=1 374 - 444=-70
Carole Lanni 5696 30 189 170 205 112 487 205 - 192=13 487 - 576=-89
Francois Ethier 5493 30 183 203 140 150 493 203 - 185=18 493 - 555=-62
Serge Dufort 3800 21 180 214 157 185 556 214 - 180=34 556 - 540=16
3 - LES GEAIS BLEUS
Janick Doucet 2458 18 136 123 153 162 438 162 - 134=28 438 - 402=36
Harry Poitras 5431 30 181 168 148 166 482 168 - 183=-15 482 - 549=-67
Denise Belanger 5059 27 187 183 217 158 558 217 - 187=30 558 - 561=-3
Lucie Hamelin 4744 30 158 157 191 151 499 191 - 157=34 499 - 471=28
Rolande Girard 996 6 166 138 147 172 457 172 - 192=-20 457 - 576=-119
Michel Sansregret 3888 21 185 195 162 181 538 195 - 186=9 538 - 558=-20
4 - LES HARFANGS
Claire Durand 2795 24 116 103 78 112 293 112 - 119=-7 293 - 357=-64
Madeleine Marquis 3873 26 148 a148 a148 a148 444
Lucien Forest 3941 24 164 164 171 215 550 215 - 161=54 550 - 483=67
Claude Labonte 4570 24 190 a190 a190 a190 570
Gilles Barrette 5787 30 192 207 183 119 509 207 - 195=12 509 - 585=-76
Michel Soucy 986 6 164 153 112 176 441 176 - 181=-5 441 - 543=-102
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